
FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ponte Vedra Inn & Club - Lagoon Course, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Saturday, October 1 - Sunday, October 2, 2011
Overall Results for Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Quinn/Henderson 68 67 135 -5

2 Campbell/Daughan 70 67 137 -3

T3 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 70 69 139 -1

T3 Dulman/Dulman 68 71 139 -1

T5 Kilian/Berens 70 73 143 +3

T5 Kozak/Lancaster 72 71 143 +3

7 Hiestand/Hiestand 71 73 144 +4

T8 Brumback/Brumback 75 70 145 +5

T8 Giordano/Biggs 75 70 145 +5

T8 Holcomb/Holcomb 70 75 145 +5

11 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 73 73 146 +6

12 St. Onge/Johnson 73 75 148 +8

T13 DeMarco/Miller 74 75 149 +9

T13 LeFors/LeFors 73 76 149 +9

15 Mahoney/Robinson 78 72 150 +10

T16 Ainsworth/Carpenter 79 74 153 +13

T16 Babb/Babb 78 75 153 +13

T16 Caruso/Caruso 78 75 153 +13

19 Reese/Reese 82 73 155 +15

20 Reifers/Cress 78 78 156 +16

T21 Hersey/Kasper 76 83 159 +19

T21 Matson/Matson 80 79 159 +19

23 Barish/Barish 75 85 160 +20

24 Likens/Miskar 78 85 163 +23

T25 Lin/Lin 84 81 165 +25

T25 Ross/Ross 80 85 165 +25

T25 Taylor/Taylor 82 83 165 +25

28 Tittle/Tittle 88 81 169 +29

29 Madura/Madura 90 89 179 +39

30 Armstrong/Armstrong 90 91 181 +41



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ponte Vedra Inn & Club - Lagoon Course, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Saturday, October 1 - Sunday, October 2, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Quinn/Henderson 68 67 135 -5

2 Campbell/Daughan 70 67 137 -3

T3 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 70 69 139 -1

T3 Dulman/Dulman 68 71 139 -1

T5 Kilian/Berens 70 73 143 +3

T5 Kozak/Lancaster 72 71 143 +3

7 Hiestand/Hiestand 71 73 144 +4

8 Holcomb/Holcomb 70 75 145 +5



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ponte Vedra Inn & Club - Lagoon Course, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Saturday, October 1 - Sunday, October 2, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Brumback/Brumback 75 70 145 +5

T1 Giordano/Biggs 75 70 145 +5

3 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 73 73 146 +6

4 St. Onge/Johnson 73 75 148 +8

T5 DeMarco/Miller 74 75 149 +9

T5 LeFors/LeFors 73 76 149 +9

7 Hersey/Kasper 76 83 159 +19

8 Barish/Barish 75 85 160 +20



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ponte Vedra Inn & Club - Lagoon Course, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Saturday, October 1 - Sunday, October 2, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Mahoney/Robinson 78 72 150 +10

T2 Ainsworth/Carpenter 79 74 153 +13

T2 Babb/Babb 78 75 153 +13

T2 Caruso/Caruso 78 75 153 +13

5 Reifers/Cress 78 78 156 +16

6 Matson/Matson 80 79 159 +19

7 Likens/Miskar 78 85 163 +23

8 Ross/Ross 80 85 165 +25



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Ponte Vedra Inn & Club - Lagoon Course, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Saturday, October 1 - Sunday, October 2, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Reese/Reese 82 73 155 +15

T2 Lin/Lin 84 81 165 +25

T2 Taylor/Taylor 82 83 165 +25

4 Tittle/Tittle 88 81 169 +29

5 Madura/Madura 90 89 179 +39

6 Armstrong/Armstrong 90 91 181 +41


